
1 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S A 103.89 2.00 105.89 103.48 6.00 109.48 105.89

2 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S A 106.83 0.00 106.83 108.90 6.00 114.90 106.83

3 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA S A 99.62 10.00 109.62 100.76 2.00 102.76 102.76

4 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA S B 116.40 4.00 120.40 118.08 10.00 128.08 120.04

5 FRONTONESI LORENZO VALDERA S B 122.78 4.00 126.78 SQ 0.00 0.00 126.78

6 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA S C 121.46 6.00 127.46 122.91 6.00 128.91 127.46

7 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S C 113.66 16.00 129.66 114.11 14.00 128.11 128.11

8 ROMANO VITO PISA S C 132.63 8.00 140.63 SQ 0.00 0.00 140.63

9 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S A 137.34 6.00 143.34 SQ 0.00 0.00 143.34

10 SCACCIAFERRO SALVATORE VALDELSA S A 132.47 12.00 144.47 128.38 4.00 132.38 132.38

11 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA S B 148.29 30.00 178.29 163.47 28.00 191.47 178.29

12 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO S D SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ

13 ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO VALDELSA S A SQ 0.00 0.00 111.82 0.00 111.82 111.82

14 CORTIGIANO GIANCARLO VALDELSA S A SQ 0.00 0.00 118.76 4.00 122.76 122.76

15 PUCCI PILDE VALDELSA S A SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ

16 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA S B SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ 0.00 0.00 SQ

17 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO 
D'ORCIA S F 119.85 2.00 121.85 SQ 0.00 0.00 121.85

18 BETTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA S A 108.17 2.00 110.17 108.12 8.00 116.12 110.17

19 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L G 132.47 6.00 138.47 127.64 2.00 129.64 129.64

20 POLI GRAZIANO PISA L C 132.97 6.00 138.97 124.38 6.00 130.38 130.38

21 LAZZERINI PAOLO PISA L C 132.94 8.00 140.94 SQ 0.00 0.00 140.94

22 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L A SQ 0.00 0.00 133.83 0.00 133.83 133.83

23 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA L A SQ 0.00 0.00 163.43 30.00 193.43 193.43

24 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L G SQ 0.00 0.00 133.77 8.00 141.77 141.77

25 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L G SQ 0.00 0.00 123.96 2.00 125.96 125.96

26 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO EMPOLI S E SQ 0.00 0.00 102.59 4.00 106.59 106.59
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1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA S A 102.76

2 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S A 105.89

3 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO EMPOLI S E 106.59

4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S A 106.83

5 BETTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA S A 110.17

6 ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO VALDELSA S A 111.82

7 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA S B 120.04

8 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA S F 121.85

9 CORTIGIANO GIANCARLO VALDELSA S A 122.76

10 FRONTONESI LORENZO VALDERA S B 126.78

11 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA S C 127.46

12 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S C 128.11

13 SCACCIAFERRO SALVATORE VALDELSA S A 132.38

14 ROMANO VITO PISA S C 140.63

15 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S A 143.34

16 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA S B 191.47

17 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO S D SQ

18 PUCCI PILDE VALDELSA S A SQ

19 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA S B SQ
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1 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L G 125.96

2 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L G 129.64

3 POLI GRAZIANO PISA L C 130.38

4 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L A 133.83

5 LAZZERINI PAOLO PISA L C 140.94

6 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L G 141.77

7 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA L A 193.43
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1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA S A 102.76

CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S A 105.89

SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S A 106.83 315.48

BETTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA S A 110.17

ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO VALDELSA S A 111.82

CORTIGIANO GIANCARLO VALDELSA S A 122.76

SCACCIAFERRO SALVATORE VALDELSA S A 132.38

INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L A 133.83

MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S A 143.34

LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA L A 193.43

PUCCI PILDE VALDELSA S A SQ

2 POLI GRAZIANO PISA L C 130.38

MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA S C 127.46

BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S C 128.11 385.95

ROMANO VITO PISA S C 140.63

LAZZERINI PAOLO PISA L C 140.94

3 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L G 125.96

PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L G 129.64

TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L G 141.77 397.37

4 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA S B 120.04

FRONTONESI LORENZO VALDERA S B 126.78

BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA S B 178.29 425.11

CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA S B SQ

GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO S D SQ

DI LEONARDO CALOGERO EMPOLI S E 106.59

VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA S F 121.85
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1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA S A 102.76

2 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S A 105.89

3 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO EMPOLI S E 106.59

4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S A 106.83

5 BETTINO IPPOLITO ANTONINO VALDELSA S A 110.17

6 ARENELLA MASSIMILIANO VALDELSA S A 111.82

7 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA S B 120.04

8 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO D'ORCIA S F 121.85

9 CORTIGIANO GIANCARLO VALDELSA S A 122.76

10 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L G 125.96

11 POLI GRAZIANO PISA L C 130.38

12 FRONTONESI LORENZO VALDERA S B 126.78

13 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA S C 127.46

14 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S C 128.11

15 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L G 129.64

16 SCACCIAFERRO SALVATORE VALDELSA S A 132.38

17 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L A 133.83

18 ROMANO VITO PISA S C 140.63

19 LAZZERINI PAOLO PISA L C 140.94

20 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L G 141.77

21 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S A 143.34

22 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA S B 178.29

23 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA L A 193.43

24 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO S D SQ

25 PUCCI PILDE VALDELSA S A SQ

26 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA S B SQ
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